Please find enclosed a completed Purchase Order for the supply of the DY200 C – 
Compact Climatic Chamber as described in reference A and in accordance with the terms of the 
attached Standard Conditions SC1A. 

2. The Firm Price value of this Contract is £27,950 (Twenty-Seven Thousand, Nine Hundred 
and Fifty Pounds Ex VAT).   

3.   You are requested to liaise with  either by email  or by 
telephone on 01980  no less than 5 days prior to the intended delivery date.  Delivery of the 
equipment shall take place no later than 22 December 2025. Upon reporting to the DSTL